ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CHILDHOOD LEAD

POISONING PREVENTION MEETING

Houston, TX
March 21-22, 2006

Tuesday, March 21, 2006

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:00

3:45

4:00

5:00

5:30

Houston Welcome (Health Commissioner)
Introductions/Announcements

Update on Branch Activities

Medicaid Screening

Improving Model Housing Codes
For Primary Prevention

Break

Letter to Secretary Leavitt: Considerations of Lead
Safety for TANF Housing and other Issues

CDC Proposal for Restructuring of CDC’s
Federal Advisory Committees

Clinical Paper Update

Lunch (60 minutes)

Lead and Pregnancy Work Group Update
Update

August 2005 Statement: Update on response,
dissemination, etc.

Federal Task Force on Other Sources of Lead:
Update

Break

Discussion of formation of ACCLPP work groups;
Consider formation of WG on other sources of lead

Public Comments

Recess

Mr. Stephen L. Williams
Dr. Carla Campbell

Dr. Mary Jean Brown
Dr. Mary Jean Brown

Ms. Jane Malone

Dr. Carla Campbell

Dr. Carla Campbell
Dr. Mary Jean Brown

Dr. Helen Binns

Dr. Jessica Leighton

Dr. Mary Jean Brown

Dr. Mary Jean Brown

Dr. Carla Campbell



Wednesday, March 22, 2006

8:30

8:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:45

1:00

Attachments:

Presentations

New data on concurrent blood lead levels
and neuropsychological outcomes

Wisconsin State Lead Elimination Plan
Break

Presentation by Houston CLPPP Program
Presentation on Issues Regarding Use of
Instruments for Blood Lead Screening
New Business

Public Comments

Adjourn

Dr. Mary Jean Brown

Dr. Walter Rogan
Dr. Kim Dietrich

Dr. Catherine Slota-VVarma

Ms. Margot Tracy
Dr. Brenda Reyes

Dr. Rob Bossarte

Dr. Carla Campbell

1. Advisory Committee on Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention Lead and Pregnancy Work
Group Draft February 1, 2006.

2. Advisory Committee on Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention Lead and Pregnancy Work
Group Revised Timeline March 1, 2006.

3. Dr. Walter Rogan - 1Q and Blood Lead from 2 to 7 years.

4. Dr. Walter Rogan — Children’s Health Article

5. MMWR - Deaths Associated with Hypocalcaemia from Chelation Therapy, Texas,
Pennsylvania, Oregon, 2003.

6. Federal Register

7. Charter

8. October 2005 Meeting Minutes

9. ACCLPP Roster

10. Proposed Restructuring of CDC Advisory Committees

11. Draft Letters to Secretary Leavitt

12. Protecting Children from Overexposure to Lead in Candy



