ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CHILDHOOD LEAD POISONING PREVENTION MEETING

Houston, TX March 21-22, 2006

Tuesday, March 21, 2006

8:30	Houston Welcome (Health Commissioner)	Mr. Stephen L. Williams
8:45	Introductions/Announcements	Dr. Carla Campbell
9:00	Update on Branch Activities	Dr. Mary Jean Brown
9:45	Medicaid Screening	Dr. Mary Jean Brown
10:15	Improving Model Housing Codes For Primary Prevention	Ms. Jane Malone
10:45	Break	
11:00	Letter to Secretary Leavitt: Considerations of Lead Safety for TANF Housing and other Issues	Dr. Carla Campbell
11:30	CDC Proposal for Restructuring of CDC's Federal Advisory Committees	Dr. Carla Campbell Dr. Mary Jean Brown
12:00	Clinical Paper Update	Dr. Helen Binns
12:30	Lunch (60 minutes)	
1:30	Lead and Pregnancy Work Group Update Update	Dr. Jessica Leighton
2:30	August 2005 Statement: Update on response, dissemination, etc.	Dr. Mary Jean Brown
3:00	Federal Task Force on Other Sources of Lead: Update	Dr. Mary Jean Brown
3:45	Break	
4:00	Discussion of formation of ACCLPP work groups; Consider formation of WG on other sources of lead	Dr. Carla Campbell
5:00	Public Comments	
5:30	Recess	

Wednesday, March 22, 2006

8:30	Presentations	Dr. Mary Jean Brown
8:45	New data on concurrent blood lead levels and neuropsychological outcomes	Dr. Walter Rogan Dr. Kim Dietrich
10:15	Wisconsin State Lead Elimination Plan	Dr. Catherine Slota-Varma
10:45	Break	
11:00	Presentation by Houston CLPPP Program	Ms. Margot Tracy Dr. Brenda Reyes
11:30	Presentation on Issues Regarding Use of Instruments for Blood Lead Screening	Dr. Rob Bossarte
12:00	New Business	Dr. Carla Campbell
12:45	Public Comments	
1:00	Adjourn	

Attachments:

- 1. Advisory Committee on Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention Lead and Pregnancy Work Group Draft February 1, 2006.
- 2. Advisory Committee on Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention Lead and Pregnancy Work Group Revised Timeline March 1, 2006.
- 3. Dr. Walter Rogan IQ and Blood Lead from 2 to 7 years.
- 4. Dr. Walter Rogan Children's Health Article
- 5. MMWR Deaths Associated with Hypocalcaemia from Chelation Therapy, Texas, Pennsylvania, Oregon, 2003.
- 6. Federal Register
- 7. Charter
- 8. October 2005 Meeting Minutes
- 9. ACCLPP Roster
- 10. Proposed Restructuring of CDC Advisory Committees
- 11. Draft Letters to Secretary Leavitt
- 12. Protecting Children from Overexposure to Lead in Candy